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
& ceramic floors; 4 pc. MBR ensuite w/soaker tub, corner win-
dow, main floor laundry. Mixed bush;ready for your landscap-
ing/deck ideas. Unfinished basement, entry to insulated double
garage. $565,000. MLSW382894

BILL McKEOWN?*. sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

3125 sq. ft., 4

bdrm, 3 bath.

throughout this

stunning

Loyalist Great

Gulf Home in

Stewart Mills.

i Upgrades

include ELFs, ceramics, broadloom, railing, kit. cabinets,

3 pc rough-in basement Kit. features ceramic back-

splash, phone & desk, roughed-in central vac, roughed-

in alarm. Oversized 3 ton air conditioner: Liv/Din features

decorative colours. Walkout from kitchen to fenced back-

yard. Generous bdrms & principal rooms. Large cold cel-

lar. Gas fireplace in family room. Includes dishwasher &
water softener.

NORM PAGET" sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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TWO TO PICK FROM
Why rent when you can buy for less money per month?
Both these units feature 3 bedrooms, gas fireplaces, 2
washrooms and much much more. Call Dave* or Janis
Braida* and we will show you how to make your dreams
come true.

JANIS BRAIDA** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

OLD? YES!
DECREPIT?
NO!!

4 classic home on a

B quiet, tree lined

street. Offering a

- friendly front porch,

gleammg wuﬂdwurk spamuus light filled rooms.
Detached garage and full, dry basement for storage.
Lovingly maintained and renovated in the past few
years. Walk to “GO” station, downtown and schools.
Available for your family at $279,900. RM106-04

YVAN DESJARDINS* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

1$379,900

COUNTRY
LIVING AT
ITS BEST

Located on one acre of land, this 4 bedroom, 3 washroom 2 storey home
offers double car garage, workshop, fully fenced yard with lots of mature pri-
vate frees, main floor laundry, woodburning fireplace in family room with
stone mantel, spacious combined dining/living rooms. Large eat-in kitchen
with loads of cupboard space, B/l dishwasher, B/l stove, B/l oven, W/O to
patio and yard. Master bedroom offers full 4 pc ensuite, two double sized
closets. Other features include large tree house for the kids, large garden at
back of property, door from house to garage, 2 pc wsrm on main level,
garage door opener & remote. A great value in the country close to town!
Priced to sell at $379,900. Call Dave* today for your personal viewing.

DAVE KRAUSE* sales Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

FIEADY TO MOVE IN

Lovely 4 BR + 1 bedroom legal apartment. Centrally located
close to ‘GO’. Updated flooring (Pergo vinyl) and broadloom,
kitchen cabinets, most windows, trim. Freshly painted. Deck
overlooks fenced backyard. $264,900. MLSW432559

JAN McKEOWN* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

BRAMPTON:

-Lovely, rare,

4 bungalow in

quiet court close

to schools,

parks & trans-

8 portation. Large

i | pool sized yard.

Fenced. Open

concept Kit, DH & LR. Lovely parquet floors. Sep

entrance to unregistered (not retrofit) 3 bdrm in-law

suite. New windows ~ 3 yrs ago. Roof shingles &

CAC about 8 yrs ago. No land lease. Include: 2
fridges, 2 stoves, dryer. $244,900.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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